
 Bulletin Board Sign Up 2024-2025
There are 2 Bulletin Boards available (both on the 7th floor). If you have any questions, please contact Dainya at dainya.hannan@tufts.edu

 Board (7th floor, outside of Merritt)
Month Name of Organization Phone Number to Contact Your Name & Email Address

September ASDA Wellness 8576361360 Hakeem Alhady, Hakeem.Alhady@tufts.edu
October DAC 9197613747 Tuftsdac@tufts.edu, Jasmine Perry
November HSDA (720) 404-5110 sofia.romana@tufts.edu 
Dec.and January ADEA 7575615395 adea@tufts.edu; anna.lubitz@tufts.edu; isabel.terrasa@tufts.edu
January Practice Management Club 8436160773 eirrion.timmons@tufts.edu
February Tufts Dental Esthetics Society 617 957 5303

March AAWD 7572363691 taylorann.johnson@tufts.edu Chidebelu.Akobundu@tufts.edu
April
May
June
July

 Bulletin Board (7th floor, outside the Student Lounge)
Month Name of Organization Phone Number to Contact Your Name & Email Address
September OMFR Club 5164131606 Robin Lee, robin.lee@tufts.edu
October Prosthodontics Club 2029385044 Samar.Mohamed@tufts.edu
November SAIDs (817) 692-8160 Zrice02@tufts.edu
Dec. and January Perio Study Club 7706880341 Suzie.Herr@tufts.edu
February Endodontics Society 5084099903 sidney.mackinnon@comcast.net
March Music in Medicine 6318808538 anna.lubitz@tufts.edu
Arpril
May and June Queer Dental Collective 817-542-9197 edith.holmquist@tufts.edu

July
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